Catnic - A Tata Steel Enterprise
Extra Heavy Duty Steel
Lintel
TX110/125
Wall Construction CAVITY WALL
Inner Leaf 125-140
Outer Leaf 100-102
Cavity 110-125
Loading Conditions EXTRA HEAVY DUTY
Specification
Product Code Standard Length (mm) SWL (kN) 1:1/19:1 Weight (kg) Nominal Height (mm)
TX110/1250750 750 60 13.04 229
TX110/1250900 900 60 15.64 229
TX110/1251050 1050 60 18.25 229
TX110/1251200 1200 60 20.86 229
TX110/1251350 1350 60 23.46 229
TX110/1251500 1500 60 26.07 229
TX110/1251650 1650 60 28.68 229
TX110/1251800 1800 60 31.28 229
TX110/1251950 1950 60 33.89 229
TX110/1252100 2100 60 36.50 229
TX110/1252250 2250 60 50.63 229
TX110/1252400 2400 60 54.00 229
TX110/1252550 2550 60 57.38 229
TX110/1252700 2700 60 60.75 229
TX110/1252850 2850 55 64.13 229
TX110/1253000 3000 55 67.50 229
TX110/1253300 3300 50 74.25 229
TX110/1253600 3600 50 81.00 229
TX110/1253900 3900 50 87.75 229
TX110/1254200 4200 32 94.50 229
TX110/1254575 4575 32 102.94 229
TX110/1254800 4800 32 108.00 229
The SWL (safe working load) is based on the total UDL (uniform distributed load) over maximum span using 150mm end bearings.
Standard lengths are available in increments of 150mm at lengths up to 3000mm, 300mm at lengths from 3000mm - 4800mm
(including 4575 but excluding 4500mm).
Separate DPC tray required